
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Not Classified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
1
1

DNS

Class
FA
FA
DSR
CSR
ASR

CFC

No.
19
16
3

61
12

11

Name
Bernie Sunier
Michael Roman
Jason Briggs
Kathryn List
Bo Fraser

Mike Bass

Laps
20
20
18
18
17

0

Best Tm
55.745

1:00.891
1:06.166
1:08.631
1:11.004

-.---

Region
StL
StL
Cinc
LOL
StL

MidSo

Mem #
16021
373576
258654
346966
363031

364696

Make/Model
Ralt Rt41
Formula Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 04
Lola Suzuki
Radical Prosport
Fenske Toyota

Reynard Sf84

Home/State
St Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Hamilton OH
Rogers MN
Columbia MO

Memphis TN

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisionals posted at 2:05 pm
Overall Time of Race 20:18.157
Finals Posted at 2:35 pm

St. Louis Region SCCA Spooktacular 2007

G 4 FA,C,B,E CFC S2 A,C,DSR

Race

Race (20 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

10/28/2007 01:40 PM

Group 4 Final Race Results

Printed: 10/28/2007 2:40:57 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction # 07-RS-107-S

Chief Steward Skip MacEwen

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+39.009

Avg. Speed

97.524

Best Lap Tm

55.745

Best Spd

106.557

Best Lap by

[19] Bernie Sunier
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